
R
 
Ti
Da
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D
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 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
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Gl
Zo

ezultati 26. 

p trke: Brdsk
atum trke: 29
elacija: Besen
uzina: 7.5 km
reme pobedn
rosecna Brzin

Br  StBr  
1.  55   
2.  27   
3.  25   
4.  52   
5.  65   
6.  19   
7.  26   
8.  32   
9.  24   
10.  4    
11.  22   
12.  17   
13.  128  
14.  50   
15.  43   
16.  3    
17.  2    
18.  102  
19.  6    
20.  45   

----------

lavni sudi
oran MATIC

 trke  '21. Du

ki hronometa
9.09.2013. 
novo‐Crveni C
m 
nika: 00:19,40
na: 22.881 km

UCI kod   
SRB1993072
SRB1993100
SRB1974081
SRB1992040
SRB1998092
SRB1972100
SRB1959041
SRB1962092
SRB1977122
SRB1996020
SRB1953013
SRB1968082
SRB1988010
SRB1974040
SRB1957050
SRB1984031
SRB1958052
SRB1980012
SRB1969050
SRB1952100

-----------

ija: 
C  

unavskog ku

ar 

Cot  

0.   
m/h 

   Ime i 
27  Nebojs
01  Bojan 
10  Leonar
01  Milos 
20  Velimi
03  Stevic
18  Aleksa
22  Dragan
29  Boris 
08  Nikola
30  Djura 
21  Dusko 
05  Zoran 
04  Goran 
04  Petar 
13  Andrej
25  Aleksa
22  Milan 
01  Eva HA
02  Zivko 

----------

upa 2013.' 

prezime   
a SREMAC  
KARANOVIC 
rd VELBL   
NESTOROVIC
ir JOVISIC 
ca NISIC   
andar VUJIC
n SVIRCEVIC
TARNOCKI  
a LADISIC  
PUSKAS    
BEARA     
SILJAN    
RAZNATOVIC
KAIC      
 HIRJOVATI
andar MARKO
RADAKOVIC 
ATALA      
OSTOJIC   

----------

 

 

 

         
         
         
         
C         
         
         
C         
C         
         
         
         
         
         
C         
         
IJ        
OV        
         
         
         

------ 

 

  Klub    
  Sid     
  Elite   
  AS      
  Progress
  Sid     
  Vojvodin
  TourDeSe
  Vojvodin
  AS      
  Elite   
  Vojvodin
  TourDeSe
  indiv.  
  Progress
  AS      
  Elite   
  Elite   
  Dubl    
  Elite   
  Elite   

   Vreme 
   00:19-
   00:20-
   00:20-
siv 00:21-
   00:21-
na  00:21-
er  00:23-
na  00:23-
   00:24-
   00:24-
na  00:24-
er  00:24-
   00:24-
siv 00:24-
   00:26-
   00:28-
   00:29-
   00:29-
   00:30-
   00:42-

    Bodovi
40.10   50
50.81   45
53.47   41
20.89   38
33.25   35
41.48   32
29.25   30
33.97   28
01.37   27
23.14   26
23.45   25
37.00   24
55.56   23
56.40   22
58.42   21
01.37   20
03.07   19
33.99   18
43.96   17
25.00   16

i 
0 
5 
1 
8 
5 
2 
0 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
9 
8 
7 
6 



Tr

Za

RB
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4

renuntni ge

adnja odrz

Br  StBr U
1.  55  S
2.  52  S
3.   1  S
4.  50  S
5.  19  S
6.  26  S
7.  17  S
8.  32  S
9.  22  S
10.  51  S
11.  41  S
12.   4  S
13.  16  S
14.  12  S
15.   3  S
16.  80  S
17.   9  S
18.  25  S
19.  33  C
20.  34  C
21.  64  C
22.  56  S
23.  10  S
24.  82  C
25.  44  S
26.  46  S
27.  62  S
28.  91  S
29.  31  S
30.  65  S
31.  11  S
32.  53  S
33.  42  S
34.  27  S
35.   2  S
36.  54  S
37.  63  S
38.   7  S
39.  24  S
40.  87  S
41.  94  c
42. 113  S
43.  81  S
44.  93  c

eneralni plas

zana trka: 

UCI kod    
SRB19930727
SRB19920401
SRB19720927
SRB19740404
SRB19721003
SRB19590418
SRB19680821
SRB19620922
SRB19530130
SRB19881215
SRB19580525
SRB19960208
SRB19670831
SRB19730303
SRB19840313
SRB19670905
SRB19971118
SRB19740810
CRO19800908
CRO19630825
CRO19671220
SRB19530918
SRB19971204
CRO19981125
SRB19920905
SRB19730919
SRB19830628
SRB19970410
SRB19691124
SRB19980920
SRB19961014
SRB19601130
SRB19810528
SRB19931001
SRB19580525
SRB19970322
SRB19861130
SRB19710110
SRB19771229
SRB19730112
cro19671104
SRB19740729
SRB19940910
cro19631009

sman 21. Du

26. 

  Ime i p
7  Nebojsa
1  Milos N
7  Aleksan
4  Goran R
3  Stevica
8  Aleksan
1  Dusko B
2  Dragan 
0  Djura P
5  Milos J
5  Milan M
8  Nikola 
1  Dragosl
3  Sloboda
3  Andrej 
5  Goran N
8  Stevan 
0  Leonard
8  Bernard
5  Nenad Z
0  Elio BE
8  Mirosla
4  Milos H
5  Fran LU
5  Denis V
9  Aleksan
8  Milos B
0  Igor CI
4  Mirosla
0  Velimir
4  Milos R
0  Milos B
8  Sloboda
1  Bojan K
5  Aleksan
2  Djordje
0  Branko 
0  Bozo RI
9  Boris T
2  Tomisla
4  Draguti
9  Nenad G
0  Stefan 
9  Danijel

unavskog ku

prezime    
a SREMAC   
NESTOROVIC 
ndar MIRKOV
RAZNATOVIC 
a NISIC    
ndar VUJIC 
BEARA      
SVIRCEVIC 
PUSKAS     
JOVANOVIC  
MECANIN    
LADISIC   
av SIMIC  
an RADOVANO
HIRJOVATIJ
NIKIC      
PETKO     
d VELBL    
d GAJBUD   
IVKOVIC   
ENELLI     
av BOCANIN 
HARVILCAK  
UBURIC     
VASTAG     
ndar JOVANO
BUKVIC     
PKAR      
av BOGDANOV
r JOVISIC  
RAONIC     
BARNA      
an MILADINO
KARANOVIC  
ndar MARKOV
e MILOVAC  
MARKOVIC  
STIC      
TARNOCKI   
av NOVOVIC 
in SPILJAK 
GLIGORIJEVI
DJUKELIC  
 JELIC    

 
upa 2013. 

         
         
         
VIC       
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
OVIC      
J         
         
         
         
         
         
         
        
         
         
         
OV        
         
         
VIC       
         
         
         
OVIC      
         
V         
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         

 

 Klub     
 Sid      
 Progressi
 MBKFanati
 Progressi
 Vojvodina
 TourDeSer
 TourDeSer
 Vojvodina
 Vojvodina
 Progressi
 TourDeSer
 Elite    
 TourDeSer
 Jednota  
 Elite    
 Vojvodina
 Jednota  
 AS       
 Sokol    
 Sokol    
 BK Osijek
 Partizan 
 Jednota  
 Sokol    
 Vojvodina
 Cukaricki
 Partizan 
 Sid     
 Borac    
 Sid      
 Jednota  
 Sid      
 Spartak  
 Elite    
 Elite    
 Sid      
 Partizan 
 Progressi
 AS       
 Progressi
 Stubaki  
 Dane Team
 Progressi
 Osijek201

   Mesto 
   Sid   
iv  Beogra
ik  Novi S
iv  Beogra
a   Novi S
r   Beogra
r   Beogra
a   Novi S
a   Novi S
iv  Beogra
r   Beogra
   Novi S
r   Beogra
   Sid   
   Novi S
a   Novi S
   Sid   
   Apatin
   Vinkov
   Vinkov
k   Osijek
   Beogra
   Sid   
   Vinkov
a   Novi S
i   Beogra
   Beogra
   Sid   
   Cacak 
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Suboti
   Novi S
   Novi S
   Sid   
   Beogra
iv  Beogra
   Apatin
iv  Beogra
   Stubic
m   Strpce
iv  Beogra
10  Osijek

          
          
d         
ad        
d         
ad        
d         
d         
ad        
ad        
d         
d         
ad        
d         
          
ad        
ad        
          
          
ci-HRV    
ci-HRV    
-HRV      
d         
          
ci-HRV    
ad        
d         
d         
          
          
          
          
          
ca        
ad        
ad        
          
d         
d         
          
d         
keToplice 
          
d         
-HRV      

 Bodovi 
 941 
 823 
 749 
 591 
 575 
 520 
 458 
 418 
 407 
 401 
 382 
 328 
 311 
 307 
 274 
 253 
 212 
 210 
 210 
 189 
 187 
 187 
 171 
 167 
 156 
 154 
 152 
 150 
 145 
 144 
 139 
 139 
 138 
 137 
 137 
 136 
 133 
 130 
 128 
 126 
 123 
 111 
 103 
 100 



 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 8
 8
 8
 8
 8
 8
 8
 8
 8
 8
 9
 9
 9
 9

45.   8  S
46. 201  S
47.  58  S
48. 252  B
49.  18  S
50.  43  S
51. 102  S
52. 141  A
53. 212  H
54.  71  S
55.  20  S
56. 117  S
57.  74  S
58.  21  S
59. 111  S
60. 128  S
61.   6  S
62. 226  H
63.  84  S
64.  45  S
65.  30  S
66.  73  S
67.   5  S
68. 130  C
69. 136  9
70.  15  S
71. 132  9
72.  78  S
73. 143  C
74. 214  h
75.  14  S
76.  90  S
77.  95  s
78. 129  C
79.  76  S
80. 216  h
81.  57  S
82.  37  C
83.  28  S
84. 325  S
85. 228  H
86.  88  S
87. 220  h
88. 213  H
89. 151  C
90. 215  h
91. 202  S
92. 289  C
93.  98  h

SRB19961009
SRB19761013
SRB19610325
BIH19560805
SRB19730315
SRB19570504
SRB19800122
AUT19810828
HUN19790729
SRB19890420
SRB19750403
SRB19941007
SRB19990628
SRB19770810
SRB19670829
SRB19880105
SRB19690501
HUN19860319
SRB19730131
SRB19521002
SRB19721017
SRB19990606
SRB19810609
CRO19721221
94997236844
SRB19710725
94997236844
SRB19420914
CRO20000204
hun19741001
SRB19930304
SRB19990604
srb19600121
CRO19790613
SRB19990625
hun19741007
SRB19930423
CRO19981222
SRB19730421
SRB19960723
HUN19790625
SRB19541203
hun19790513
HUN19640525
CRO19990913
hun19760120
SRB19710621
CRO19990530
hun19651113

9  Violeta
3  David T
5  Dejan S
5  Hajrudi
5  Nenad A
4  Petar K
2  Milan R
8  Mario K
9  Attila 
0  Adam HE
3  Aleksan
7  Djordje
8  Andrija
0  Vladan 
9  Zoran Z
5  Zoran S
1  Eva HAT
9  Tibor K
1  Aleksan
2  Zivko O
7  Dragan 
6  Dusan V
9  Ivana M
1  Tomisla
4  Ivan SA
5  Akos SU
4  Petar T
4  Ferenc 
4  Zvonimi
1  Balint 
4  Olivera
4  Marko S
1  Zoran P
3  Hrvoje 
5  Igor BE
7  Gabor S
3  Sava VU
2  Domagoj
1  Slavisa
3  Milos M
5  Zoltan 
3  Goran K
3  Tamas T
5  Tibor B
3  Arian C
0  David D
1  Nebojsa
0  Roberto
3  Attila 

a TRIFKOVIC
TIKVAREVIC 
UBAKOV    
in TRLE    
ANDJELIC   
KAIC       
RADAKOVIC  
KIRCH      
RACZ      
ELFRIH     
ndar BIRCA 
e PALKOVLJE
a JOKSIMOVI
STANKOV   
IVKOVIC   
ILJAN     
TALA       
KOCSIS     
ndar JOVANO
STOJIC    
SAMARDZIC 
VESELINOVIC
MIUCIC     
av DAMJANOV
ABO        
URANJI     
TOKIC      
SIBER     
ir ZADRO   
BISCHOF   
a RAONIC   
TOJANOVIC 
PAVLOVIC   
BOSNJAK   
ERIK       
TEIG      
UJICIC     
 STOJANOVI
a VESKOVIC 
MANDIC     
HORVAT    
KORICA     
TABOROSI   
BALAZS     
CINDRIC    
DEVAI      
a IMIC     
o UZELAC   
DOBO      

 
C         
         
         
         
        
         
         
         
         
         
         
EVIC      
IC        
         
         
         
         
         
OVIC      
         
         
C         
         
VIC       
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
        
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

 

 Jednota  
 Progressi
 Elite    
 Zmaj od B
 Progressi
 AS       
 Dubl     
 RC ARBO S
 SzSzKE   
 Spartak  
 Vojvodina
 Jednota  
 Partizan 
 Elite    
 Cyclemani
 indiv.   
 Elite    
 SzSzKE   
 TourDeSer
 Elite    
 Borac    
 Partizan 
 Elite    
 Osijek201
 SK Casper
 Mix Senta
 Osijek201
 Sombor   
 Sokol    
 CervelloT
 Jednota  
 Sid      
 Metalac  
 Osijek201
 Sombor   
 SzKSE    
 Vojvodina
 Sokol    
 Borac    
 indiv.   
 CervelloT
 Progressi
 SzakCaste
 SzSzKE   
 Sokol    
 CervelloT
 Progressi
 Sokol    
 CervelloT

   Sid   
iv  Beogra
   Novi S
B.  Tuzla-
iv  Beogra
   Apatin
   Novi S
SK  Voest-
   Szeksz
   Suboti
a   Novi S
   Sid   
   Beogra
   Novi S
ia  Kraguj
   Futog 
   Novi S
   Szeksz
r   Beogra
   Novi S
   Cacak 
   Beogra
   Novi S
10  Osijek
r   Vukova
a   Senta 
10  Osijek
   Sombor
   Vinkov
TP  Szeged
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Kralje
10  Osijek
   Sombor
   Szeksz
a   Novi S
   Vinkov
   Cacak 
   Sr. Ka
TP  Szeged
iv  Beogra
el  Szeged
   Szeksz
   Vinkov
TP  Szeged
iv  Beogra
   Vinkov
TP  Szeged

          
d         
ad        
BiH       
d         
          
ad        
AUT       
ard-HUN   
ca        
ad        
          
d         
ad        
evac      
          
ad        
ard-HUN   
d         
ad        
          
d         
ad        
-HRV      
r-HRV     
          
-HRV      
          
ci-HRV    
d-HUN      
          
          
vo        
-HRV      
          
ard-HUN   
ad        
ci-HRV    
          
rlovci    
d-HUN      
d         
d-HUN      
ard-HUN   
ci-HRV    
d-HUN      
d         
ci-HRV    
d-HUN      

 97  
 96  
 93  
 90  
 88  
 86  
 85  
 84  
 83  
 81  
 80  
 78  
 74  
 70  
 70  
 68  
 67  
 67  
 66  
 64  
 64  
 63  
 59  
 58  
 56  
 56  
 53  
 47  
 46  
 46  
 45  
 43  
 43  
 42  
 42  
 42  
 41  
 40  
 40  
 39  
 39  
 39  
 39  
 38  
 36  
 36  
 36  
 34  
 34  



 9
 9
 9
 9
 9
 9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

94. 145  C
95. 134  2
96.  61  S
97.  66  S
98. 225  H
99.  40  C
00. 217  h
01. 203  S
02.  60  S
03.  47  S
04. 229  H
05.  70  S
06.  38  C
07. 103  B
08. 230  H
09. 205  S
10. 122  S
11. 115  S
12.  79  S
13. 101  S
14. 109  S
15.  72  H
16.  83  C
17.  77  S
18. 219  h
19. 207  S
20. 123  S
21. 204  S
22.  59  S
23. 144  C
24.  69  S
25. 253  B
26.  99  s
27. 232  H
28. 255  B
29.  86  S
30. 231  H
31. 218  h
32. 121  S
33. 256  B
34.  13  S
35. 254  B
36. 100  s
37. 294  R
38.  36  C
39. 257  B
40. 233  H
41. 222  H
42. 114  S

CRO19830727
26155273317
SRB19780704
SRB19760412
Hun19870202
CRO19990124
hun19670110
SRB19820919
SRB19900628
SRB19720131
HUN19800202
SRB19860202
CRO19981014
BEL19843007
HUN19800322
SRB19970121
SRB19810411
SRB19620116
SRB19570620
SRB19980920
SRB19831222
HUN19680424
CRO19990913
SRB19990202
hun19791010
SRB19730626
SRB19961105
SRB19580609
SRB19850910
CRO19990604
SRB19831005
BIH19581001
srb19910818
HUN19811230
BIH19441002
SRB19790511
HUN19780826
hun19840121
SRB19980101
BIH19370101
SRB19961229
BIH19600101
srb19940819
ROM19970101
CRO19980324
BIH19760804
HUN19970402
Hun19870111
SRB19730820

7  Sloboda
7  Goran P
4  Nemanja
2  Dejan D
2  Marton 
4  Ivan PE
0  Laszlo 
9  Vladimi
8  Vanesa 
1  Vladimi
2  Miklos 
2  Milos V
4  Dario K
7  Niels M
2  Janos P
1  Majkl K
1  Zeljko 
6  Dragana
0  Miodrag
0  Velimir
2  Milan M
4  Gabor S
3  Arijan 
2  Djuro R
0  Bence B
6  Milan M
5  Milos S
9  Tibor T
0  Dusan D
4  Simun D
5  Jelena 
1  Huso SA
8  Sloboda
0  Peter B
2  Safet T
1  Libor O
6  Gabor S
1  Kornel 
1  Nikola 
1  Mehmed 
9  Zorana 
1  Zahid G
9  Darko D
1  Emil DI
4  Bruno P
4  Amir BA
2  Abel FA
1  Tibot K
0  Dušan G

an PETROVIC
PETROVIC   
a DJUKIC   
DOLASEVIC  
LIPAI     
ERSA       
FEIGL     
ir IVAZ    
DURMAN    
ir MILUTINO
KOVACS    
VOJNIC     
KOKOS      
MECQUOI    
P. Vajda   
KOVAC      
CUMURA    
a ARSIC    
g MARINKOVI
r JOVICIC  
MINIC      
CHNEIDER  
CINDRIC   
RADMANOVIC 
BOZIK      
MIJATOVIC  
TENCEVIC  
TARJAN     
DOSTANIC   
DZALTO     
OSOSLIJA  
ALIHOVIC   
an NINKOV  
BIRO       
TALAM      
RGOVAN    
ZEL      
SZENDREI  
DZALETA   
HRUSTIC   
TOPIC     
GASIC      
DJURAN     
MA        
PASTOR     
ASANOVIC   
ABIAN      
KISS       
GOJIC      

 
C         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
OVIC      
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 Osijek201
 Osijek201
 Lazarevac
 TourDeSer
 MixSzeged
 Sokol    
 SzKSE    
 Progressi
 MBKFanati
 Cukaricki
 Pecsi JKE
 Spartak  
 Sokol    
 Sos      
 Alpin BT 
 Jednota  
 Jednota  
 Elite    
 Indiv.   
 Sid      
 Vojvodina
 SzKSE    
 Sokol    
 Sombor   
 SzKSE    
 Policajac
 Jednota  
 Elite    
 Partizan 
 Sokol    
 Elite    
 Zmaj od B
 S team   
 Pecsi JKE
 Zenica   
 Vojvodina
 Tutti B  
 SzKSE    
 Jednota  
 Zenica   
 Jednota  
 Zenica   
 S team   
 Torpedo Z
 Sokol    
 Bihac   
 SzSzKE   
 MixSzeged
 Sid      

10  Osijek
10  Osijek
c   Lazare
r   Beogra
d   Szeged
   Vinkov
   Szeksz
iv  Beogra
ik  Novi S
i   Beogra
E   Pecs-H
   Suboti
   Vinkov
   Stelen
   Budape
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Novi S
   Beogra
   Sid   
a   Novi S
   Szeksz
   Vinkov
   Sombor
   Szeksz
c   Beogra
   Sid   
   Novi S
   Beogra
   Vinkov
   Novi S
B.  Tuzla-
   Sombor
E   Pecs-H
   Zenica
a   Novi S
   HUN   
   Szeksz
   Sid   
   Zenica
   Sid   
   Zenica
   Sombor
Z   Arad-R
   Vinkov
   Bihac-
   Szeksz
d   Szeged
   Sid   

-HRV      
-HRV      
vac       
d         
d-HUN      
ci-HRV    
ard-HUN   
d         
ad        
d         
UN        
ca        
ci-HRV    
-BEL      
st-HUN    
          
          
ad        
d         
          
ad        
ard-Hun   
ci-HRV    
          
ard-HUN   
d         
          
ad        
d         
ci-HRV    
ad        
BiH       
          
UN        
-BiH      
ad        
          
ard-HUN   
          
-BiH      
          
-BiH      
          
ROM        
ci-HRV    
BiH       
ard-HUN   
d-HUN      
          

 33  
 33  
 33  
 33  
 33  
 32  
 31  
 31  
 30  
 30  
 29  
 29  
 28  
 28  
 28  
 28  
 27  
 27  
 27  
 26  
 26  
 26  
 26  
 25  
 25  
 25  
 24  
 23  
 23  
 22  
 22  
 22  
 22  
 22  
 21  
 21  
 21  
 21  
 20  
 20  
 20  
 19  
 19  
 19  
 19  
 18  
 18  
 18  
 17  
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14
14
14
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14
15
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15
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15
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16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19

43. 240  H
44.  68  S
45. 227  H
46. 293  R
47. 154  C
48. 295  R
49. 224  H
50. 238  H
51. 300  S
52. 223  H
53. 116  S
54. 241  H
55. 234  H
56. 209  S
57. 235  H
58.  67  S
59. 133  9
60.  49  S
61. 210  S
62.  96  u
63. 242  H
64. 152  C
65. 335  H
66. 211  S
67. 243  H
68. 119  S
69. 105  S
70. 108  S
71.  23  S
72. 153  C
73.  48  S
74.  75  C
75.  29  S
76. 248  H
77. 149  C
78. 137  C
79. 146  C
80. 155  C
81. 157  C
82. 104  S
83. 106  S
84. 112  S
85. 110  F
86. 107  F
87. 292  R
88. 251  H
89. 245  H
90. 247  H
91. 249  H

HUN19980210
SRB19990218
Hun19880103
ROM19970329
CRO19820110
ROM19980101
Hun19900101
HUN19980530
SRB19790209
Hun19881120
SRB19470301
HUN19970212
HUN19840101
SRB19630128
HUN19721108
SRB19920401
96045515903
SRB19581126
SRB19570315
usa19610907
HUN19710508
CRO19710615
HUN19940926
SRB19940123
HUN19600630
SRB19551215
SRB19970502
SRB19710524
SRB19750526
CRO19831019
SRB19670823
CRO19690313
SRB19670809
HUN19721117
CRO19990609
CRO19630208
CRO19890919
CRO19800618
CRO19621205
SRB19570205
SRB20000229
SRB19980524
FRA20_20401
FRA19740518
ROM19970715
HUN19841001
HUN19540403
HUN19730108
HUN19711011

0  Zsolt I
8  David K
3  Imre OR
9  Kristia
0  Marko P
1  Valenti
1  Balazs 
0  Mate HA
9  Danijel
0  Szabolc
1  Mihajlo
2  Tamas B
1  Attila 
8  Radoje 
8  Zsolt K
1  Tamas F
3  Ivica L
6  Nedeljk
5  Borisla
7  William
8  Zoltan 
5  Zeljko 
6  Balazs 
3  Kristin
0  Tibor K
5  Oto ETE
2  Nebojša
4  Robert 
6  Jugosla
9  Goran M
3  Ivan PU
3  Dalibor
9  Svetisl
7  Zoltan 
9  Marko B
8  Zelimir
9  Kristin
8  Mario B
5  Dubravk
5  Dragolj
9  Aleksa 
4  Jana JO
1  Kristin
8  Biljana
5  Jozsi P
1  Janos E
3  Attila 
8  Andras 
1  Istvan 

STLSTEKKER
KULCAR     
RDOG       
an KOCKA   
PAVLOVIC   
in MOROIE  
KISS      
AJDU       
a POSLONCE
cs BALINT  
o VIDAKOVIC
BALOGH     
BALAS     
MIMOVIC   
KESZERICZE 
FICAND     
LENARD     
ka STOJKOV 
av SUBASIC 
m INFANTE  
EGER      
LOVRIC    
KIRALY    
na JAKOTIN 
KARDOS     
ER         
a BOGRADOVI
MARTON    
av CVJETICA
MAKAR      
UJA        
r POLJAK   
av PAJIC  
BIRO      
BABIC      
r KOROLIJA 
na LENARD  
BARISIC    
ko TOL     
ub PETROVI
KOZODEROVI
LOVIC     
na NENADOVI
a NIKOLIC  
PETRISOR   
ERAT       
BAUER     
MARKUS    
BIRO      

 
R         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
EC        
         
C         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
        
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
ANIN      
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
IC        
         
IC        
         
         
         
         
        
         

 

 SzSzKE   
 Spartak  
 MixSzeged
 Voihta   
 Mix.CEP  
 Torpedo Z
 MixSzeged
 Budapest 
 Elite    
 BianchiPK
 Vojvodina
 SzSzKE   
 SzSzKE   
 MBKFanati
 HosszuHet
 Spartak  
 Osijek201
 CikloSvet
 Vojvodina
 RisCyclin
 Pecsi JKE
 Sokol    
 SzSzKE   
 Novi Sad 
 Pecsi JKE
 Elite    
 S team   
 AS       
 AS       
 Mix Osije
 CikloSvet
 BK Osijek
 Borac    
 SzSzKE   
 Sokol    
 Zmaj od B
 Mix Osije
 Mix Vukov
 Mix Vukov
 Vojvodina
 S team   
 Cyclemani
 CS Vilet.
 CS Vilet.
 Voihta   
 Veloki T.
 Anonym   
 PSMAC    
 SzSzKE   

   Szeksz
   Suboti
d   Szeged
   Arad-R
   Osijek
Z   Arad-R
d   Szeged
   Budape
   Novi S
KE  Szeged
a   Novi S
   Szeksz
   Szeksz
ik  Novi S
t   Husszu
   Suboti
10  Osijek
tS  Beogra
a   Novi S
ng  Novi S
E   Pecs-H
   Vinkov
   Szeksz
   Novi S
E   Pecs-H
   Novi S
   Sombor
   Apatin
   Apatin
ek  Osijek
tS  Beogra
k   Osijek
   Cacak 
   Szeksz
   Vinkov
B.  Tuzla-
ek  Osijek
v.  Vukova
v.  Vukova
a   Novi S
   Sombor
ia  Kraguj
.   Paris-
.   Paris-
   Arad-R
.   Pecs-H
   Szeged
   HUN   
   Szeksz

ard-HUN   
ca        
d-HUN      
ROM        
-HRV      
ROM        
d-HUN      
st-HUN    
ad        
d-HUN      
ad        
ard-HUN   
ard-HUN   
ad        
het.-HUN  
ca        
-HRV      
d         
ad        
ad        
UN        
ci-HRV    
ard-HUN   
ad        
UN        
ad        
          
          
          
-HRV      
d         
          
          
ard-HUN   
ci-HRV    
BiH       
-HRV      
r-HRV     
r-HRV     
ad        
          
evac      
FRA       
FRA       
ROM        
UN        
d-HUN      
          
ard-HUN   

 17  
 17  
 17  
 16  
 15  
 15  
 15  
 14  
 14  
 14  
 13  
 13  
 12  
 12  
 11  
 11  
 10  
 10  
 10  
 9   
 9   
 8   
 8   
 8   
 7   
 6   
 6   
 5   
 5   
 4   
 4   
 3   
 3   
 3   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   



19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
__
 
 

92. 246  H
93. 250  H
94. 291  R
95. 296  R
96. 290  R
97. 299  H
98. 236  H
99.  92  S
00. 244  H
01. 239  H
02. 147  C
03. 131  C
04. 135  4
05. 140  B
06. 120  S
07. 237  H
08. 298  H
09.  89  S
10. 118  C
__________

HUN19690510
HUN19900101
ROM19970102
ROM19981001
ROM19970101
HUN19951017
HUN19730429
SRB19980425
HUN19720507
HUN19840101
CRO19990907
CRO19361001
45537161763
BIH19990512
SRB19980722
HUN19780305
HUN19920817
SRB19750801
CRO19810619
___________

0  Tamas M
1  Kriszti
2  Marius 
1  Catalin
1  Patrick
7  Timea K
9  Ferenc 
5  Milan P
7  Laszlo 
1  Zoltan 
7  Mihael 
1  Ante GR
3  Ivan JA
2  Adi MUJ
2  Aleksan
5  Gabor G
7  Veronik
1  Oliver 
9  Ivan JA
__________

 

MEDVE      
ian TAKACS 
FARKAS    
n CRISTEA  
k PETRISOR 
Kitti FREY 
Szilard   
PEJIC      
NYARI     
BIEBER    
VULETA    
RBESA      
ARIC       
JANOVIC    
ndar NOVAK 
GALYASI    
ka KORMOS  
BLAGOJEVIC
ARIC       
___________

 
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
C         
         
__________

 

 Fit Boys 
 SzSzKE   
 Voihta   
 Torpedo Z
 Voihta   
 SzSzKE   
 HosszuHet
 Sid      
 Pecsi JKE
 Budapest 
 Sokol    
 Osijek201
 Vukovar  
 Zmaj od B
 Jednota  
 SzSzKE   
 SengersLC
 Metalac  
 Vukovar  
___________

   HUN   
   Szeksz
   Arad-R
Z   Arad-R
   Arad-R
   Szeksz
t   Husszu
   Sid   
E   Pecs-H
   Budape
   Vinkov
10  Osijek
   Vukova
B.  Tuzla-
   Sid   
   Szeksz
CT  HUN   
   Kralje
   Vukova
___________

          
ard-HUN   
ROM        
ROM        
ROM        
ard-HUN   
het.-HUN  
          
UN        
st-HUN    
ci-HRV    
-HRV      
r-HRV     
BiH       
          
ard-HUN   
          
vo        
r-HRV     
___________

 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 1   
 1   
 1   
 1   
 1   
 1   
 1   
 1   
 1   
______ 



G

 
RB
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

eneralni pla

Br StBr UC
1.   7  SR
2.  10  SR
3.   1  SR
4. 201  SR
5.   9  SR
6.  11  SR
7.  12  SR
8.  22  SR
9.  19  SR
0.   8  SR
1.   4  SR
2.  18  SR
3. 111  SR
4.  20  SR
5. 325  SR
6. 202  SR
7.  16  SR
8.   2  SR
9. 117  SR
0. 203  SR
1. 113  SR
2.  60  SR
3. 205  SR
4.  17  SR
5.  55  SR
6.  32  SR
7. 128  SR
8. 207  SR
9. 123  SR
0.   6  SR
1.  15  SR
2.  21  SR
3. 102  SR
4. 121  SR
5.  13  SR
6.  14  SR
7.  80  SR
8.  53  SR
9.  57  SR
0. 122  SR
1. 209  SR
2.   5  SR
3. 210  SR
4.   3  SR
5. 211  SR

asman CIKL

CI kod     
RB19710110 
RB19971204 
RB19720927 
RB19761013 
RB19971118 
RB19961014 
RB19730303 
RB19530130 
RB19721003 
RB19961009 
RB19960208 
RB19730315 
RB19670829 
RB19750403 
RB19960723 
RB19710621 
RB19670831 
RB19580525 
RB19941007 
RB19820919 
RB19740729 
RB19900628 
RB19970121 
RB19680821 
RB19930727 
RB19620922 
RB19880105 
RB19730626 
RB19961105 
RB19690501 
RB19710725 
RB19770810 
RB19800122 
RB19980101 
RB19961229 
RB19930304 
RB19670905 
RB19601130 
RB19930423 
RB19810411 
RB19630128 
RB19810609 
RB19570315 
RB19840313 
RB19940123 

O KROSA 

 Ime i pr
 Bozo RIS
 Milos HA
 Aleksand
 David TI
 Stevan P
 Milos RA
 Slobodan
 Djura PU
 Stevica 
 Violeta 
 Nikola L
 Nenad AN
 Zoran ZI
 Aleksand
 Milos MA
 Nebojsa 
 Dragosla
 Aleksand
 Djordje 
 Vladimir
 Nenad GL
 Vanesa D
 Majkl KO
 Dusko BE
 Nebojsa 
 Dragan S
 Zoran SI
 Milan MI
 Milos ST
 Eva HATA
 Akos SUR
 Vladan S
 Milan RA
 Nikola D
 Zorana T
 Olivera 
 Goran NI
 Milos BA
 Sava VUJ
 Zeljko C
 Radoje M
 Ivana MI
 Borislav
 Andrej H
 Kristina

rezime     
TIC       
ARVILCAK   
dar MIRKOVI
KVAREVIC  
PETKO      
AONIC      
n RADOVANOV
USKAS      
NISIC     
TRIFKOVIC 
LADISIC    
NDJELIC    
VKOVIC    
dar BIRCA  
ANDIC      
IMIC      
av SIMIC   
dar MARKOV 
PALKOVLJEV
r IVAZ     
LIGORIJEVIC
DURMAN     
VAC       
EARA       
SREMAC    
VIRCEVIC  
LJAN      
JATOVIC   
TENCEVIC   
ALA        
RANJI      
TANKOV    
ADAKOVIC   
DZALETA    
TOPIC      
RAONIC    
KIC       
ARNA       
JICIC      
CUMURA     
MIMOVIC    
UCIC      
v SUBASIC  
HIRJOVATIJ 
a JAKOTIN  

 

         
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
VIC       
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
VIC       
        

C         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

 

Klub      
Progressiv
Jednota   
MBKFanatik
Progressiv
Jednota   
Jednota   
Jednota   
Vojvodina 
Vojvodina 
Jednota   
Elite     
Progressiv
Cyclemania
Vojvodina 
indiv.    
Progressiv
TourDeSer 
Elite     
Jednota   
Progressiv
Dane Team 
MBKFanatik
Jednota   
TourDeSer 
Sid       
Vojvodina 
indiv.    
Policajac 
Jednota   
Elite     
Mix Senta 
Elite     
Dubl      
Jednota   
Jednota   
Jednota   
Vojvodina 
Sid       
Vojvodina 
Jednota   
MBKFanatik
Elite     
Vojvodina 
Elite     
Novi Sad  

  Mesto  
v  Beograd
  Sid    
k  Novi Sa
v  Beograd
  Sid    
  Sid    
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
v  Beograd
a  Kraguje
  Novi Sa
  Sr. Kar
v  Beograd
  Beograd
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
v  Beograd
  Strpce 
k  Novi Sa
  Sid    
  Beograd
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Futog  
  Beograd
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Senta  
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
  Sid    
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
k  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa

         B
d          
          
d         
d          
          
          
          
d         
d         
          
d         
d          
vac       
d         
lovci     
d          
d          
d         
          
d          
          
d         
          
d          
          
d         
          
d          
          
d         
          
d         
d         
          
          
          
d         
          
d         
          
d         
d         
d         
d         
d         

Bodovi 
129 
114 
98  
95  
91  
83  
73  
70  
69  
63  
53  
53  
50  
42  
38  
35  
32  
32  
30  
30  
28  
27  
27  
26  
26  
25  
24  
24  
23  
23  
21  
21  
20  
19  
19  
18  
17  
17  
16  
14  
11  
10  
9   
8   
7   



Tr
 
RB
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

 
 

renutni Gen

Br StBr UC
1.  55  SR
2.  52  SR
3. 252  BI
4.  50  SR
5.  33  CR
6.  16  SR
7. 141  AU
8.  51  SR
9.   1  SR
0.  87  SR
1.  17  SR
2.  63  SR
3.  71  SR
4.  25  SR
5.  42  SR
6.  94  cr
7.  31  SR
8.  80  SR
9.  46  SR
0.  30  SR

neralni plasm

CI kod     
RB19930727 
RB19920401 
IH19560805 
RB19740404 
RO19800908 
RB19670831 
UT19810828 
RB19881215 
RB19720927 
RB19730112 
RB19680821 
RB19861130 
RB19890420 
RB19740810 
RB19810528 
ro19671104 
RB19691124 
RB19670905 
RB19730919 
RB19721017 

man PROLA

 Ime i pr
 Nebojsa 
 Milos NE
 Hajrudin
 Goran RA
 Bernard 
 Dragosla
 Mario KI
 Milos JO
 Aleksand
 Tomislav
 Dusko BE
 Branko M
 Adam HEL
 Leonard 
 Slobodan
 Dragutin
 Miroslav
 Goran NI
 Aleksand
 Dragan S

 

AZNIH CILJEV

rezime     
SREMAC    
ESTOROVIC  
n TRLE     
AZNATOVIC  
GAJBUD    
av SIMIC   
RCH       
VANOVIC   
dar MIRKOVI
v NOVOVIC  
EARA       
MARKOVIC   
LFRIH      
VELBL     
n MILADINOV
n SPILJAK  
v BOGDANOVI
KIC       
dar JOVANOV
AMARDZIC  

 
VA 

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
         
         
VIC       
         
IC        
         
V         
         

 

Klub      
Sid       
Progressiv
Zmaj od B.
Progressiv
Sokol     
TourDeSer 
RC ARBO SK
Progressiv
MBKFanatik
Progressiv
TourDeSer 
Partizan  
Spartak   
AS        
Spartak   
Stubaki   
Borac     
Vojvodina 
Cukaricki 
Borac     

  Mesto  
  Sid    
v  Beograd
.  Tuzla-B
v  Beograd
  Vinkovc
  Beograd
K  Voest-A
v  Beograd
k  Novi Sa
v  Beograd
  Beograd
  Beograd
  Subotic
  Apatin 
  Subotic
  Stubick
  Cacak  
  Novi Sa
  Beograd
  Cacak  

         B
          
d          
iH        
d          
i-HRV     
d          
AUT        
d          
d         
d          
d          
d          
a         
          
a         
eToplice  
          
d         
d          
          

Bodovi 
19  
13  
9   
9   
9   
8   
7   
6   
3   
3   
3   
3   
3   
2   
2   
1   
1   
1   
1   
1     



Tr
 
RB
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
__
 
 

renutni Gen

Br StBr UC
1.  55  SR
2.  52  SR
3.  62  SR
4.   1  SR
5.  19  SR
6.  27  SR
7.  25  SR
8.  63  SR
9.  44  SR
0. 252  BI
1.  26  SR
2.  65  SR
3.  84  SR
4.  17  SR
5.  30  SR
6.  72  HU
7.   4  SR
8.  32  SR
9.  82  CR
0.  50  SR
1.  54  SR
2.  20  SR
3.  91  SR
4.  31  SR
5.  24  SR
6.  87  SR
7. 103  BE
8.  81  SR
9.  16  SR
0.  22  SR
__________

neralni plasm

CI kod     
RB19930727 
RB19920401 
RB19830628 
RB19720927 
RB19721003 
RB19931001 
RB19740810 
RB19861130 
RB19920905 
IH19560805 
RB19590418 
RB19980920 
RB19730131 
RB19680821 
RB19721017 
UN19680424 
RB19960208 
RB19620922 
RO19981125 
RB19740404 
RB19970322 
RB19750403 
RB19970410 
RB19691124 
RB19771229 
RB19730112 
EL19843007 
RB19940910 
RB19670831 
RB19530130 
___________

man BRDSK

 Ime i pr
 Nebojsa 
 Milos NE
 Milos BU
 Aleksand
 Stevica 
 Bojan KA
 Leonard 
 Branko M
 Denis VA
 Hajrudin
 Aleksand
 Velimir 
 Aleksand
 Dusko BE
 Dragan S
 Gabor SC
 Nikola L
 Dragan S
 Fran LUB
 Goran RA
 Djordje 
 Aleksand
 Igor CIP
 Miroslav
 Boris TA
 Tomislav
 Niels ME
 Stefan D
 Dragosla
 Djura PU
__________

 

KIH TRKA 

rezime     
SREMAC    
ESTOROVIC  
UKVIC      
dar MIRKOVI
NISIC     
ARANOVIC   
VELBL     
MARKOVIC   
ASTAG      
n TRLE     
dar VUJIC  
JOVISIC   
dar JOVANOV
EARA       
AMARDZIC  
CHNEIDER   
LADISIC    
VIRCEVIC  
BURIC      
AZNATOVIC  
MILOVAC   
dar BIRCA  
PKAR       
v BOGDANOVI
ARNOCKI    
v NOVOVIC  
ECQUOI     
DJUKELIC   
av SIMIC   
USKAS      
___________

 

         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
VIC       
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
        
         
         
         
         
         
__________

 

Klub      
Sid       
Progressiv
Partizan  
MBKFanatik
Vojvodina 
Elite     
AS        
Partizan  
Vojvodina 
Zmaj od B.
TourDeSer 
Sid       
TourDeSer 
TourDeSer 
Borac     
SzKSE     
Elite     
Vojvodina 
Sokol     
Progressiv
Sid       
Vojvodina 
Sid       
Borac     
AS        
Progressiv
Sos       
Progressiv
TourDeSer 
Vojvodina 
___________

  Mesto  
  Sid    
v  Beograd
  Beograd
k  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Apatin 
  Beograd
  Novi Sa
.  Tuzla-B
  Beograd
  Sid    
  Beograd
  Beograd
  Cacak  
  Szeksza
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Vinkovc
v  Beograd
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
  Cacak  
  Apatin 
v  Beograd
  Stelen-
v  Beograd
  Beograd
  Novi Sa
__________

         B
          
d          
d          
d         
d         
d         
          
d          
d         
iH        
d          
          
d          
d          
          
rd-Hun    
d         
d         
i-HRV     
d          
          
d         
          
          
          
d          
BEL       
d          
d          
d         
___________

Bodovi 
98  
71  
45  
38  
34  
32  
26  
19  
19  
18  
12  
12  
12  
11  
11  
10  
10  
10  
10  
9   
8   
6   
6   
4   
4   
4   
4   
3   
2   
2   
______ 



Tr
 
RB
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

renutni Gen

Br StBr UC
1.  55  SR
2.  52  SR
3.  25  SR
4.  17  SR
5.  19  SR
6.  26  SR
7.  50  SR
8.  87  SR
9.  32  SR
0.   1  SR
1.   3  SR
2.  22  SR
3.   4  SR
4.  16  SR
5.  62  SR
6.  27  SR
7.  51  SR
8.  24  SR
9.  43  SR
0.  63  SR
1.  31  SR
2.  65  SR
3.  41  SR
4.  84  SR
5. 113  SR
6.  20  SR
7.  81  SR
8.  95  sr
9. 102  SR
0. 128  SR
1.  91  SR
2.   2  SR
3.  86  SR
4.  80  SR
5.   6  SR
6.  58  SR
7.  45  SR
8. 114  SR
9. 109  SR
0. 300  SR
1. 116  SR
2.  53  SR
3.  21  SR
4.   5  SR
5.  76  SR

neralni plasm

CI kod     
RB19930727 
RB19920401 
RB19740810 
RB19680821 
RB19721003 
RB19590418 
RB19740404 
RB19730112 
RB19620922 
RB19720927 
RB19840313 
RB19530130 
RB19960208 
RB19670831 
RB19830628 
RB19931001 
RB19881215 
RB19771229 
RB19570504 
RB19861130 
RB19691124 
RB19980920 
RB19580525 
RB19730131 
RB19740729 
RB19750403 
RB19940910 
rb19600121 
RB19800122 
RB19880105 
RB19970410 
RB19580525 
RB19790511 
RB19670905 
RB19690501 
RB19610325 
RB19521002 
RB19730820 
RB19831222 
RB19790209 
RB19470301 
RB19601130 
RB19770810 
RB19810609 
RB19990625 

man HRONO

 Ime i pr
 Nebojsa 
 Milos NE
 Leonard 
 Dusko BE
 Stevica 
 Aleksand
 Goran RA
 Tomislav
 Dragan S
 Aleksand
 Andrej H
 Djura PU
 Nikola L
 Dragosla
 Milos BU
 Bojan KA
 Milos JO
 Boris TA
 Petar KA
 Branko M
 Miroslav
 Velimir 
 Milan ME
 Aleksand
 Nenad GL
 Aleksand
 Stefan D
 Zoran PA
 Milan RA
 Zoran SI
 Igor CIP
 Aleksand
 Libor OR
 Goran NI
 Eva HATA
 Dejan SU
 Zivko OS
 Dušan GO
 Milan MI
 Danijela
 Mihajlo 
 Milos BA
 Vladan S
 Ivana MI
 Igor BER

OMETRA 

rezime     
SREMAC    
ESTOROVIC  
VELBL     
EARA       
NISIC     
dar VUJIC  
AZNATOVIC  
v NOVOVIC  
VIRCEVIC  
dar MIRKOVI
HIRJOVATIJ 
USKAS      
LADISIC    
av SIMIC   
UKVIC      
ARANOVIC   
VANOVIC   
ARNOCKI    
AIC        
MARKOVIC   
v BOGDANOVI
JOVISIC   
ECANIN     
dar JOVANOV
LIGORIJEVIC
dar BIRCA  
DJUKELIC   
AVLOVIC    
ADAKOVIC   
LJAN      
PKAR       
dar MARKOV 
RGOVAN     
KIC       
ALA        
UBAKOV     
TOJIC     
JIC       
NIC       
a POSLONCEC
VIDAKOVIC 
ARNA       
TANKOV    
UCIC      
RIK        

 

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
        
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         
VIC       
C         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
C         
         
        
         
         
         

 

Klub      
Sid       
Progressiv
AS        
TourDeSer 
Vojvodina 
TourDeSer 
Progressiv
Progressiv
Vojvodina 
MBKFanatik
Elite     
Vojvodina 
Elite     
TourDeSer 
Partizan  
Elite     
Progressiv
AS        
AS        
Partizan  
Borac     
Sid       
TourDeSer 
TourDeSer 
Dane Team 
Vojvodina 
Progressiv
Metalac   
Dubl      
indiv.    
Sid       
Elite     
Vojvodina 
Vojvodina 
Elite     
Elite     
Elite     
Sid       
Vojvodina 
Elite     
Vojvodina 
Sid       
Elite     
Elite     
Sombor    

  Mesto  
  Sid    
v  Beograd
  Apatin 
  Beograd
  Novi Sa
  Beograd
v  Beograd
v  Beograd
  Novi Sa
k  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Beograd
  Beograd
  Novi Sa
v  Beograd
  Apatin 
  Apatin 
  Beograd
  Cacak  
  Sid    
  Beograd
  Beograd
  Strpce 
  Novi Sa
v  Beograd
  Kraljev
  Novi Sa
  Futog  
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Sid    
  Novi Sa
  Novi Sa
  Sombor 

         B
          
d          
          
d          
d         
d          
d          
d          
d         
d         
d         
d         
d         
d          
d          
d         
d          
          
          
d          
          
          
d          
d          
          
d         
d          
o         
d         
          
          
d         
d         
d         
d         
d         
d         
          
d         
d         
d         
          
d         
d         
          

Bodovi 
136 
106 
90  
81  
75  
74  
74  
72  
67  
67  
57  
55  
54  
50  
50  
45  
45  
44  
44  
41  
38  
35  
35  
35  
32  
28  
26  
25  
24  
23  
20  
19  
19  
19  
17  
17  
16  
16  
13  
13  
12  
12  
11  
11  
10  



46
47
48
__
 
 

6.  78  SR
7. 115  SR
8.  77  SR
__________

RB19420914 
RB19620116 
RB19990202 
___________

 Ferenc S
 Dragana 
 Djuro RA
__________

 

IBER      
ARSIC     
ADMANOVIC  
___________

 
         
         
         
__________

 

Sombor    
Elite     
Sombor    
___________

  Sombor 
  Novi Sa
  Sombor 
__________

          
d         
          
___________

7   
5   
4  
______ 



Tr
 
Rb
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

renutni Gen

b  Sport.g
1. Progres
2. Vojvodi
3. TourDeS
4. Sid    
5. Elite  
6. Jednota
7. Sokol  
8. MBKFana
9. Partiza
0. AS     
1. Osijek2
2. Spartak
3. SzSzKE 
4. Borac  
5. BK Osij
6. Cukaric
7. Cervell
8. SzKSE  
9. Stubaki
0. Zmaj od
1. Sombor 
2. Dane Te
3. indiv. 
4. Dubl   
5. RC ARBO
6. MixSzeg
7. Cyclema
8. Pecsi J
9. Zenica 
0. Mix Sen
1. SK Casp
2. S team 
3. Metalac
4. SzakCas
5. Torpedo
6. Lazarev
7. Sos    
8. Alpin B
9. Indiv. 
0. Policaj
1. Voihta 
2. Tutti B
3. Bihac  
4. Budapes
5. Mix.CEP

neralni plasm

grupa Grad 
ssiv  Beogr
ina   Novi 
Ser   Beogr
     Sid  
     Novi 
a     Sid  
     Vinko
atik  Novi 
an    Beogr
     Apati
2010  Osije
k     Subot
     Szeks
     Cacak
ek   Osije
cki   Beogr
loTP  Szege
     Szeks
i     Stubi
d B.  Tuzla
     Sombo
eam   Strpc
     Futog
     Novi 
O SK  Voest
ged   Szege
ania  Kragu
JKE   Pecs-
     Zenic
nta   Senta
per   Vukov
     Sombo
c     Kralj
stel  Szege
o Z   Arad-
vac   Lazar
     Stele
BT    Budap
     Beogr
ac   Beogr
     Arad-
B     HUN  
     Bihac
st    Budap
P     Osije

man SPORT

         
rad       
Sad      
rad       
         
Sad      
         
ovci-HRV  
Sad      
rad       
in        
ek-HRV    
tica      
szard-HUN 
k         
ek-HRV    
rad       
ed-HUN    
szard-Hun 
ickeToplic
a-BiH     
or        
ce        
g         
Sad      
t-AUT     
ed-HUN    
ujevac    
-HUN      
ca-BiH    
a         
var-HRV   
or        
jevo      
ed-HUN    
-ROM      
revac     
en-BEL    
pest-HUN  
rad       
rad       
-ROM      
         
c-BiH     
pest-HUN  
ek-HRV    

TSKIH GRUPA

    Bodovi
   2464 
   2014 
   1770 
   1598 
   1321 
   1169 
    859 
    791 
    632 
    434 
    330 
    276 
    266 
    252 
    190 
    184 
    155 
    145 
ce   123 
    115 
    114 
    111 
    107 
     85 
     84 
     83 
     72 
     69 
     60 
     56 
     56 
     49 
     44 
     39 
     36 
     33 
     28 
     28 
     27 
     25 
     22 
     21 
     18 
     16 
     15 

 
A 

i 
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

 

Tr
 

RB
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2

6. CikloSv
7. Bianchi
8. HosszuH
9. RisCycl
0. Novi Sa
1. Mix Osi
2. CS Vile
3. Mix Vuk
4. Vukovar
5. Anonym 
6. Fit Boy
7. PSMAC  
8. Veloki 
9. Sengers

renutni gen

Br  StBr U
1.  55  S
2.  52  S
3.  51  S
4.   3  S
5.  44  S
6.  11  S
7.  27  S
8.  63  S
9.  81  S
10. 102  S
11.  71  S
12. 117  S
13. 128  S
14. 226  H
15. 136  9
16. 132  9
17.  57  S
18. 325  S
19. 134  2
20. 225  H
21.  70  S
22. 103  B
23.  59  S
24.  99  s
25. 218  h
26. 100  s
27. 222  H
28. 227  H
29. 224  H

vetS  Beogr
iPKE  Szege
Het   Hussz
ling  Novi 
ad    Novi 
ijek  Osije
et.   Paris
kov.  Vukov
r     Vukov
     Szege
ys    HUN  
     HUN  
T.   Pecs-
sLCT  HUN  

neralni plasm

UCI kod    
SRB19930727
SRB19920401
SRB19881215
SRB19840313
SRB19920905
SRB19961014
SRB19931001
SRB19861130
SRB19940910
SRB19800122
SRB19890420
SRB19941007
SRB19880105
HUN19860319
94997236844
94997236844
SRB19930423
SRB19960723
26155273317
Hun19870202
SRB19860202
BEL19843007
SRB19850910
srb19910818
hun19840121
srb19940819
Hun19870111
Hun19880103
Hun19900101

rad       
ed-HUN    
zuhet.-HUN
Sad      
Sad      
ek-HRV    
s-FRA     
var-HRV   
var-HRV   
ed-HUN    
         
         
-HUN      
         

man AMATE

  Ime i p
7  Nebojsa
1  Milos N
5  Milos J
3  Andrej 
5  Denis V
4  Milos R
1  Bojan K
0  Branko 
0  Stefan 
2  Milan R
0  Adam HE
7  Djordje
5  Zoran S
9  Tibor K
4  Ivan SA
4  Petar T
3  Sava VU
3  Milos M
7  Goran P
2  Marton 
2  Milos V
7  Niels M
0  Dusan D
8  Sloboda
1  Kornel 
9  Darko D
1  Tibot K
3  Imre OR
1  Balazs 

     14 
     14 
N     13 
      9 
      8 
      6 
      4 
      4 
      2 
      2 
      2 
      2 
      2 
      1 

ERA 

prezime    
a SREMAC   
NESTOROVIC 
JOVANOVIC  
HIRJOVATIJ
VASTAG     
RAONIC     
KARANOVIC  
MARKOVIC  
DJUKELIC  
RADAKOVIC  
ELFRIH     
e PALKOVLJE
ILJAN     
KOCSIS     
ABO        
TOKIC      
UJICIC     
MANDIC     
PETROVIC   
LIPAI     
VOJNIC     
MECQUOI    
DOSTANIC   
an NINKOV  
SZENDREI  
DJURAN     
KISS       
RDOG       
KISS      

 

         
         
         
         
J         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
EVIC      
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

 

 Klub     
 Sid      
 Progressi
 Progressi
 Elite    
 Vojvodina
 Jednota  
 Elite    
 Partizan 
 Progressi
 Dubl     
 Spartak  
 Jednota  
 indiv.   
 SzSzKE   
 SK Casper
 Osijek201
 Vojvodina
 indiv.   
 Osijek201
 MixSzeged
 Spartak  
 Sos      
 Partizan 
 S team   
 SzKSE    
 S team   
 MixSzeged
 MixSzeged
 MixSzeged

   Mesto 
   Sid   
iv  Beogra
iv  Beogra
   Novi S
a   Novi S
   Sid   
   Novi S
   Beogra
iv  Beogra
   Novi S
   Suboti
   Sid   
   Futog 
   Szeksz
r   Vukova
10  Osijek
a   Novi S
   Sr. Ka
10  Osijek
d   Szeged
   Suboti
   Stelen
   Beogra
   Sombor
   Szeksz
   Sombor
d   Szeged
d   Szeged
d   Szeged

          
          
d         
d         
ad        
ad        
          
ad        
d         
d         
ad        
ca        
          
          
ard-HUN   
r-HRV     
-HRV      
ad        
rlovci    
-HRV      
d-HUN      
ca        
-BEL      
d         
          
ard-HUN   
          
d-HUN      
d-HUN      
d-HUN      

 Bodovi 
 941 
 823 
 401 
 274 
 156 
 139 
 137 
 133 
 103 
 85  
 81  
 78  
 68  
 67  
 56  
 53  
 41  
 39  
 33  
 33  
 29  
 28  
 23  
 22  
 21  
 19  
 18  
 17  
 15  



 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 
 

Tr
 
RB
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 3
 3
 3
 3
 3

30. 223  H
31. 234  H
32.  67  S
33. 133  9
34. 335  H
35. 251  H
36. 250  H
37. 239  H
38. 135  4

renutni gen

Br  StBr U
1.   1  S
2.  50  S
3.  19  S
4.  17  S
5.  16  S
6.  12  S
7.  80  S
8.  25  S
9.  33  C
10.  64  C
11.  46  S
12.  62  S
13.  31  S
14.  42  S
15.   7  S
16.  24  S
17.  87  S
18.  94  c
19. 113  S
20. 201  S
21.  18  S
22. 141  A
23. 212  H
24.  20  S
25.  21  S
26. 111  S
27.  84  S
28.  30  S
29. 130  C
30.  15  S
31. 214  h
32. 129  C
33. 216  h
34.  28  S

Hun19881120
HUN19840101
SRB19920401
96045515903
HUN19940926
HUN19841001
HUN19900101
HUN19840101
45537161763

neralni plasm

UCI kod    
SRB19720927
SRB19740404
SRB19721003
SRB19680821
SRB19670831
SRB19730303
SRB19670905
SRB19740810
CRO19800908
CRO19671220
SRB19730919
SRB19830628
SRB19691124
SRB19810528
SRB19710110
SRB19771229
SRB19730112
cro19671104
SRB19740729
SRB19761013
SRB19730315
AUT19810828
HUN19790729
SRB19750403
SRB19770810
SRB19670829
SRB19730131
SRB19721017
CRO19721221
SRB19710725
hun19741001
CRO19790613
hun19741007
SRB19730421

0  Szabolc
1  Attila 
1  Tamas F
3  Ivica L
6  Balazs 
1  Janos E
1  Kriszti
1  Zoltan 
3  Ivan JA

man MASTE

  Ime i p
7  Aleksan
4  Goran R
3  Stevica
1  Dusko B
1  Dragosl
3  Sloboda
5  Goran N
0  Leonard
8  Bernard
0  Elio BE
9  Aleksan
8  Milos B
4  Mirosla
8  Sloboda
0  Bozo RI
9  Boris T
2  Tomisla
4  Draguti
9  Nenad G
3  David T
5  Nenad A
8  Mario K
9  Attila 
3  Aleksan
0  Vladan 
9  Zoran Z
1  Aleksan
7  Dragan 
1  Tomisla
5  Akos SU
1  Balint 
3  Hrvoje 
7  Gabor S
1  Slavisa

cs BALINT  
BALAS     
FICAND     
LENARD     
KIRALY    
ERAT       
ian TAKACS 
BIEBER    
ARIC       

ERSA 

prezime    
ndar MIRKOV
RAZNATOVIC 
a NISIC    
BEARA      
av SIMIC  
an RADOVANO
NIKIC      
d VELBL    
d GAJBUD   
ENELLI     
ndar JOVANO
BUKVIC     
av BOGDANOV
an MILADINO
STIC      
TARNOCKI   
av NOVOVIC 
in SPILJAK 
GLIGORIJEVI
TIKVAREVIC 
ANDJELIC   
KIRCH      
RACZ      
ndar BIRCA 
STANKOV   
IVKOVIC   
ndar JOVANO
SAMARDZIC 
av DAMJANOV
URANJI     
BISCHOF   
BOSNJAK   
TEIG      
a VESKOVIC 

 
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
        
         

         
VIC      
         
         
         
         
OVIC      
         
         
         
         
OV        
         
VIC       
OVIC      
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
OVIC      
         
VIC       
         
        
         
         
         

 

 BianchiPK
 SzSzKE   
 Spartak  
 Osijek201
 SzSzKE   
 Veloki T.
 SzSzKE   
 Budapest 
 Vukovar  

 Klub     
 MBKFanati
 Progressi
 Vojvodina
 TourDeSer
 TourDeSer
 Jednota  
 Vojvodina
 AS       
 Sokol    
 BK Osijek
 Cukaricki
 Partizan 
 Borac    
 Spartak  
 Progressi
 AS       
 Progressi
 Stubaki  
 Dane Team
 Progressi
 Progressi
 RC ARBO S
 SzSzKE   
 Vojvodina
 Elite    
 Cyclemani
 TourDeSer
 Borac    
 Osijek201
 Mix Senta
 CervelloT
 Osijek201
 SzKSE    
 Borac    

KE  Szeged
   Szeksz
   Suboti
10  Osijek
   Szeksz
.   Pecs-H
   Szeksz
   Budape
   Vukova

   Mesto 
ik  Novi S
iv  Beogra
a   Novi S
r   Beogra
r   Beogra
   Sid   
a   Novi S
   Apatin
   Vinkov
k   Osijek
i   Beogra
   Beogra
   Cacak 
   Suboti
iv  Beogra
   Apatin
iv  Beogra
   Stubic
m   Strpce
iv  Beogra
iv  Beogra
SK  Voest-
   Szeksz
a   Novi S
   Novi S
ia  Kraguj
r   Beogra
   Cacak 
10  Osijek
a   Senta 
TP  Szeged
10  Osijek
   Szeksz
   Cacak 

d-HUN      
ard-HUN   
ca        
-HRV      
ard-HUN   
UN        
ard-HUN   
st-HUN    
r-HRV     

          
ad        
d         
ad        
d         
d         
          
ad        
          
ci-HRV    
-HRV      
d         
d         
          
ca        
d         
          
d         
keToplice 
          
d         
d         
AUT       
ard-HUN   
ad        
ad        
evac      
d         
          
-HRV      
          
d-HUN      
-HRV      
ard-HUN   
          

 14  
 12  
 11  
 10  
 8   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 1   

 Bodovi 
 749 
 591 
 575 
 458 
 311 
 307 
 253 
 210 
 210 
 187 
 154 
 152 
 145 
 138 
 130 
 128 
 126 
 123 
 111 
 96  
 88  
 84  
 83  
 80  
 70  
 70  
 66  
 64  
 58  
 56  
 46  
 42  
 42  
 40  



 3
 3
 3
 3
 3
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 4
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 5
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 6
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 7
 
 
 

35. 228  H
36. 220  h
37. 213  H
38. 215  h
39. 202  S
40.  98  h
41. 145  C
42.  61  S
43.  66  S
44. 217  h
45. 203  S
46.  47  S
47. 229  H
48. 230  H
49. 122  S
50. 109  S
51.  72  H
52. 219  h
53. 207  S
54. 232  H
55.  86  S
56. 231  H
57. 257  B
58. 114  S
59. 154  C
60. 235  H
61. 242  H
62. 152  C
63. 108  S
64.  23  S
65. 153  C
66.  48  S
67.  75  C
68.  29  S
69. 248  H
70. 155  C
71. 247  H
72. 249  H
73. 246  H
74. 236  H
75. 244  H
76. 237  H
77.  89  S
78. 118  C

HUN19790625
hun19790513
HUN19640525
hun19760120
SRB19710621
hun19651113
CRO19830727
SRB19780704
SRB19760412
hun19670110
SRB19820919
SRB19720131
HUN19800202
HUN19800322
SRB19810411
SRB19831222
HUN19680424
hun19791010
SRB19730626
HUN19811230
SRB19790511
HUN19780826
BIH19760804
SRB19730820
CRO19820110
HUN19721108
HUN19710508
CRO19710615
SRB19710524
SRB19750526
CRO19831019
SRB19670823
CRO19690313
SRB19670809
HUN19721117
CRO19800618
HUN19730108
HUN19711011
HUN19690510
HUN19730429
HUN19720507
HUN19780305
SRB19750801
CRO19810619

5  Zoltan 
3  Tamas T
5  Tibor B
0  David D
1  Nebojsa
3  Attila 
7  Sloboda
4  Nemanja
2  Dejan D
0  Laszlo 
9  Vladimi
1  Vladimi
2  Miklos 
2  Janos P
1  Zeljko 
2  Milan M
4  Gabor S
0  Bence B
6  Milan M
0  Peter B
1  Libor O
6  Gabor S
4  Amir BA
0  Dušan G
0  Marko P
8  Zsolt K
8  Zoltan 
5  Zeljko 
4  Robert 
6  Jugosla
9  Goran M
3  Ivan PU
3  Dalibor
9  Svetisl
7  Zoltan 
8  Mario B
8  Andras 
1  Istvan 
0  Tamas M
9  Ferenc 
7  Laszlo 
5  Gabor G
1  Oliver 
9  Ivan JA

HORVAT    
TABOROSI   
BALAZS     
DEVAI      
a IMIC     
DOBO      
an PETROVIC
a DJUKIC   
DOLASEVIC  
FEIGL     
ir IVAZ    
ir MILUTINO
KOVACS    
P. Vajda   
CUMURA    
MINIC      
CHNEIDER  
BOZIK      
MIJATOVIC  
BIRO       
RGOVAN    
ZEL       
ASANOVIC   
GOJIC     
PAVLOVIC   
KESZERICZE 
EGER      
LOVRIC    
MARTON    
av CVJETICA
MAKAR      
UJA        
r POLJAK   
av PAJIC  
BIRO      
BARISIC    
MARKUS    
BIRO      
MEDVE      
Szilard   
NYARI     
GALYASI    
BLAGOJEVIC
ARIC       

 
         
         
         
         
         
         
C         
         
         
         
         
OVIC      
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
        
         
         
ANIN      
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
C         
         

 

 CervelloT
 SzakCaste
 SzSzKE   
 CervelloT
 Progressi
 CervelloT
 Osijek201
 Lazarevac
 TourDeSer
 SzKSE    
 Progressi
 Cukaricki
 Pecsi JKE
 Alpin BT 
 Jednota  
 Vojvodina
 SzKSE    
 SzKSE    
 Policajac
 Pecsi JKE
 Vojvodina
 Tutti B  
 Bihac    
 Sid      
 Mix.CEP  
 HosszuHet
 Pecsi JKE
 Sokol    
 AS       
 AS       
 Mix Osije
 CikloSvet
 BK Osijek
 Borac    
 SzSzKE   
 Mix Vukov
 PSMAC    
 SzSzKE   
 Fit Boys 
 HosszuHet
 Pecsi JKE
 SzSzKE   
 Metalac  
 Vukovar  

TP  Szeged
el  Szeged
   Szeksz
TP  Szeged
iv  Beogra
TP  Szeged
10  Osijek
c   Lazare
r   Beogra
   Szeksz
iv  Beogra
i   Beogra
E   Pecs-H
   Budape
   Sid   
a   Novi S
   Szeksz
   Szeksz
c   Beogra
E   Pecs-H
a   Novi S
   HUN   
   Bihac-
   Sid   
   Osijek
t   Husszu
E   Pecs-H
   Vinkov
   Apatin
   Apatin
ek  Osijek
tS  Beogra
k   Osijek
   Cacak 
   Szeksz
v.  Vukova
   HUN   
   Szeksz
   HUN   
t   Husszu
E   Pecs-H
   Szeksz
   Kralje
   Vukova

d-HUN      
d-HUN      
ard-HUN   
d-HUN      
d         
d-HUN      
-HRV      
vac       
d         
ard-HUN   
d         
d         
UN        
st-HUN    
          
ad        
ard-Hun   
ard-HUN   
d         
UN        
ad        
          
BiH       
          
-HRV      
het.-HUN  
UN        
ci-HRV    
          
          
-HRV      
d         
          
          
ard-HUN   
r-HRV     
          
ard-HUN   
          
het.-HUN  
UN        
ard-HUN   
vo        
r-HRV     

 39  
 39  
 38  
 36  
 36  
 34  
 33  
 33  
 33  
 31  
 31  
 30  
 29  
 28  
 27  
 26  
 26  
 25  
 25  
 22  
 21  
 21  
 18  
 17  
 15  
 11  
 9   
 8   
 5   
 5   
 4   
 4   
 3   
 3   
 3   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 1   
 1   
 1    



Tr
 
RB
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 3
 3
 3
 3

Tr
 
RB
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

renutni gen

Br  StBr U
1.  26  S
2.  32  S
3.  22  S
4.  41  S
5.  34  C
6.  56  S
7.  53  S
8.   2  S
9.  93  c
10.  58  S
11. 252  B
12.  43  S
13.  45  S
14.  78  S
15.  95  s
16.  88  S
17.  79  S
18. 204  S
19. 253  B
20. 255  B
21. 256  B
22. 254  B
23. 116  S
24. 209  S
25. 210  S
26.  96  u
27. 243  H
28. 119  S
29. 137  C
30. 157  C
31. 104  S
32. 245  H
33. 131  C

renutni gen

Br  StBr U
1.   9  S
2.  10  S
3.  82  C
4.  91  S
5.  65  S
6.  54  S
7.  37  C
8.  38  C
9. 205  S

neralni plasm

UCI kod    
SRB19590418
SRB19620922
SRB19530130
SRB19580525
CRO19630825
SRB19530918
SRB19601130
SRB19580525
cro19631009
SRB19610325
BIH19560805
SRB19570504
SRB19521002
SRB19420914
srb19600121
SRB19541203
SRB19570620
SRB19580609
BIH19581001
BIH19441002
BIH19370101
BIH19600101
SRB19470301
SRB19630128
SRB19570315
usa19610907
HUN19600630
SRB19551215
CRO19630208
CRO19621205
SRB19570205
HUN19540403
CRO19361001

neralni plasm

UCI kod    
SRB19971118
SRB19971204
CRO19981125
SRB19970410
SRB19980920
SRB19970322
CRO19981222
CRO19981014
SRB19970121

man STARIJ

  Ime i p
8  Aleksan
2  Dragan 
0  Djura P
5  Milan M
5  Nenad Z
8  Mirosla
0  Milos B
5  Aleksan
9  Danijel
5  Dejan S
5  Hajrudi
4  Petar K
2  Zivko O
4  Ferenc 
1  Zoran P
3  Goran K
0  Miodrag
9  Tibor T
1  Huso SA
2  Safet T
1  Mehmed 
1  Zahid G
1  Mihajlo
8  Radoje 
5  Borisla
7  William
0  Tibor K
5  Oto ETE
8  Zelimir
5  Dubravk
5  Dragolj
3  Attila 
1  Ante GR

man KADET

  Ime i p
8  Stevan 
4  Milos H
5  Fran LU
0  Igor CI
0  Velimir
2  Djordje
2  Domagoj
4  Dario K
1  Majkl K

IH MASTER

prezime    
ndar VUJIC 
SVIRCEVIC 
PUSKAS     
MECANIN    
IVKOVIC   
av BOCANIN 
BARNA     
ndar MARKOV
 JELIC    
UBAKOV    
in TRLE    
KAIC       
STOJIC    
SIBER     
PAVLOVIC   
KORICA     
g MARINKOVI
TARJAN     
ALIHOVIC   
TALAM      
HRUSTIC   
GASIC      
o VIDAKOVIC
MIMOVIC   
av SUBASIC 
m INFANTE  
KARDOS     
ER         
r KOROLIJA 
ko TOL     
ub PETROVI
BAUER     
RBESA      

TA 

prezime    
PETKO     
HARVILCAK  
UBURIC     
PKAR     
r JOVISIC  
e MILOVAC  
 STOJANOVI
KOKOS      
KOVAC      

 
SA 

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
V         
         
        
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
         
         
C         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
IC       
         
         

 

 Klub     
 TourDeSer
 Vojvodina
 Vojvodina
 TourDeSer
 Sokol    
 Partizan 
 Sid      
 Elite    
 Osijek201
 Elite    
 Zmaj od B
 AS       
 Elite    
 Sombor   
 Metalac  
 Progressi
 Indiv.   
 Elite    
 Zmaj od B
 Zenica   
 Zenica   
 Zenica   
 Vojvodina
 MBKFanati
 Vojvodina
 RisCyclin
 Pecsi JKE
 Elite    
 Zmaj od B
 Mix Vukov
 Vojvodina
 Anonym   
 Osijek201

 Klub     
 Jednota  
 Jednota  
 Sokol    
 Sid      
 Sid      
 Sid      
 Sokol    
 Sokol    
 Jednota  

   Mesto 
r   Beogra
a   Novi S
a   Novi S
r   Beogra
   Vinkov
   Beogra
   Sid   
   Novi S
10  Osijek
   Novi S
B.  Tuzla-
   Apatin
   Novi S
   Sombor
   Kralje
iv  Beogra
   Beogra
   Novi S
B.  Tuzla-
   Zenica
   Zenica
   Zenica
a   Novi S
ik  Novi S
a   Novi S
ng  Novi S
E   Pecs-H
   Novi S
B.  Tuzla-
v.  Vukova
a   Novi S
   Szeged
10  Osijek

   Mesto 
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Vinkov
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Vinkov
   Vinkov
   Sid   

          
d         
ad        
ad        
d         
ci-HRV    
d         
          
ad        
-HRV      
ad        
BiH       
          
ad        
          
vo        
d         
d         
ad        
BiH       
-BiH      
-BiH      
-BiH      
ad        
ad        
ad        
ad        
UN        
ad        
BiH       
r-HRV     
ad        
d-HUN      
-HRV      

          
          
          
ci-HRV    
          
          
          
ci-HRV    
ci-HRV    
          

 Bodovi 
 520 
 418 
 407 
 382 
 189 
 187 
 139 
 137 
 100 
 93  
 90  
 86  
 64  
 47  
 43  
 39  
 27  
 23  
 22  
 21  
 20  
 19  
 13  
 12  
 10  
 9   
 7   
 6   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 1   

 Bodovi 
 212 
 171 
 167 
 150 
 144 
 136 
 40  
 28  
 28  



 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2
 2

Tr
 
RB
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 
 
 

Tr
 
RB
  
  
  
  
  
  

10. 101  S
11. 121  S
12. 294  R
13.  36  C
14. 233  H
15. 240  H
16. 293  R
17. 295  R
18. 238  H
19. 241  H
20. 105  S
21. 292  R
22. 291  R
23. 290  R
24.  92  S
25. 120  S

renutni gen

Br  StBr U
1.  74  S
2.  73  S
3.  83  C
4. 143  C
5.  90  S
6.  76  S
7. 289  C
8.  40  C
9.  77  S
10. 144  C
11.  68  S
12. 149  C
13. 106  S
14. 147  C
15. 140  B

renutni gen

Br  StBr U
1.   8  S
2.  14  S
3.  13  S
4. 211  S
5. 112  S
6. 296  R

SRB19980920
SRB19980101
ROM19970101
CRO19980324
HUN19970402
HUN19980210
ROM19970329
ROM19980101
HUN19980530
HUN19970212
SRB19970502
ROM19970715
ROM19970102
ROM19970101
SRB19980425
SRB19980722

neralni plasm

UCI kod    
SRB19990628
SRB19990606
CRO19990913
CRO20000204
SRB19990604
SRB19990625
CRO19990530
CRO19990124
SRB19990202
CRO19990604
SRB19990218
CRO19990609
SRB20000229
CRO19990907
BIH19990512

neralni plasm

UCI kod    
SRB19961009
SRB19930304
SRB19961229
SRB19940123
SRB19980524
ROM19981001

0  Velimir
1  Nikola 
1  Emil DI
4  Bruno P
2  Abel FA
0  Zsolt I
9  Kristia
1  Valenti
0  Mate HA
2  Tamas B
2  Nebojša
5  Jozsi P
2  Marius 
1  Patrick
5  Milan P
2  Aleksan

man MLADJI

  Ime i p
8  Andrija
6  Dusan V
3  Arian C
4  Zvonimi
4  Marko S
5  Igor BE
0  Roberto
4  Ivan PE
2  Djuro R
4  Simun D
8  David K
9  Marko B
9  Aleksa 
7  Mihael 
2  Adi MUJ

man JUNIOR

  Ime i p
9  Violeta
4  Olivera
9  Zorana 
3  Kristin
4  Jana JO
1  Catalin

r JOVICIC  
DZALETA   
MA        
PASTOR     
ABIAN      
STLSTEKKER
an KOCKA   
in MOROIE  
AJDU       
BALOGH     
a BOGRADOVI
PETRISOR   
FARKAS    
k PETRISOR 
PEJIC      
ndar NOVAK 

IH KADETA 

prezime    
a JOKSIMOVI
VESELINOVIC
CINDRIC    
ir ZADRO   
TOJANOVIC 
ERIK       
o UZELAC   
ERSA       
RADMANOVIC 
DZALTO     
KULCAR     
BABIC      
KOZODEROVI
VULETA    
JANOVIC    

RKI 

prezime    
a TRIFKOVIC
a RAONIC   
TOPIC     
na JAKOTIN 
LOVIC     
n CRISTEA  

 
         
         
         
         
         
R         
         
         
         
         
IC        
         
         
         
         
         

 

         
IC        
C         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
        
IC        
         
         

         
C         
         
         
         
         
         

 

 Sid      
 Jednota  
 Torpedo Z
 Sokol   
 SzSzKE   
 SzSzKE   
 Voihta   
 Torpedo Z
 Budapest 
 SzSzKE   
 S team   
 Voihta   
 Voihta   
 Voihta   
 Sid      
 Jednota  

 Klub     
 Partizan 
 Partizan 
 Sokol    
 Sokol    
 Sid      
 Sombor   
 Sokol    
 Sokol    
 Sombor   
 Sokol    
 Spartak  
 Sokol    
 S team   
 Sokol    
 Zmaj od B

 Klub    
 Jednota  
 Jednota  
 Jednota 
 Novi Sad 
 Cyclemani
 Torpedo Z

   Sid   
   Sid   
Z   Arad-R
   Vinkov
   Szeksz
   Szeksz
   Arad-R
Z   Arad-R
   Budape
   Szeksz
   Sombor
   Arad-R
   Arad-R
   Arad-R
   Sid   
   Sid   

   Mesto 
   Beogra
   Beogra
   Vinkov
   Vinkov
   Sid   
   Sombor
   Vinkov
   Vinkov
   Sombor
   Vinkov
   Suboti
   Vinkov
   Sombor
   Vinkov
B.  Tuzla-

   Mesto 
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Sid   
   Novi S
ia  Kraguj
Z   Arad-R

          
          
ROM        
ci-HRV    
ard-HUN   
ard-HUN   
ROM        
ROM        
st-HUN    
ard-HUN   
          
ROM        
ROM        
ROM        
          
          

          
d         
d         
ci-HRV    
ci-HRV    
          
          
ci-HRV    
ci-HRV    
          
ci-HRV    
ca        
ci-HRV    
          
ci-HRV    
BiH       

          
          
          
          
ad        
evac      
ROM        

 26  
 20  
 19  
 19  
 18  
 17  
 16  
 15  
 14  
 13  
 6   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 2   
 1   

 Bodovi 
 74  
 63  
 61  
 46  
 43  
 42  
 34  
 32  
 25  
 22  
 17  
 2   
 2   
 1   
 1   

 Bodovi 
 97  
 45  
 20  
 8   
 2   
 2   



Tr
 
RB
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 1
 1
 

Da

renutni gen

Br  StBr U
1.   6  S
2.   5  S
3.  60  S
4. 115  S
5.  69  S
6. 300  S
7.  49  S
8. 146  C
9. 107  F
10. 299  H
11. 298  H

atum rezulta

neralni plasm

UCI kod    
SRB19690501
SRB19810609
SRB19900628
SRB19620116
SRB19831005
SRB19790209
SRB19581126
CRO19890919
FRA19740518
HUN19951017
HUN19920817

ta: 30.09.201

man ZENA 

  Ime i p
1  Eva HAT
9  Ivana M
8  Vanesa 
6  Dragana
5  Jelena 
9  Danijel
6  Nedeljk
9  Kristin
8  Biljana
7  Timea K
7  Veronik

13. 

prezime    
TALA       
MIUCIC     
DURMAN    
a ARSIC    
OSOSLIJA  
a POSLONCE
ka STOJKOV 
na LENARD  
a NIKOLIC  
Kitti FREY 
ka KORMOS  

 

         
         
         
         
         
         
EC        
         
         
         
         
         

 

 Klub     
 Elite    
 Elite    
 MBKFanati
 Elite    
 Elite    
 Elite    
 CikloSvet
 Mix Osije
 CS Vilet.
 SzSzKE   
 SengersLC

   Mesto 
   Novi S
   Novi S
ik  Novi S
   Novi S
   Novi S
   Novi S
tS  Beogra
ek  Osijek
.   Paris-
   Szeksz
CT  HUN   

          
ad        
ad        
ad        
ad        
ad        
ad        
d         
-HRV      
FRA       
ard-HUN   
          

 Bodovi 
 67  
 59  
 30  
 27  
 22  
 14  
 10  
 2   
 2   
 2   
 1   


